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Features

Protection category NEMA

REEFM. EN 60529 (CZEHL

B, UL 50E (CZEHL

E-Number Sweden

ETIM9

© Rittal 2026

NEMA1
NEMA 3R
NEMA 3RX
NEMA 4
NEMA 4X
NEMA 12

IP 66

21471
Type 3R
Type 3RX
Type 4
Type 4X
Type 12

1Z: 300 mm
=150 mm

B147: 80 mm
1.25mm
1.25mm

Ay o D: 4
27> L X, 1.4301 (AISI 304)
118

1.868

1.971
84879059
4028177919181
E3465227

EC000261



Features

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations
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EC000261

27180101

Bureau Veritas

DNV-GL

Lloyds Register of Shipping
UL + C-UL (listed)
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